Interim Rates
Great Lakes Power Limited - Distribution
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges
Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL
Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kWh)

RESIDENTIAL (Seasonal)

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kWh)

GENERAL SERVICE <50 KW

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kWh)

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

LARGE CUSTOMER A

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

LARGE CUSTOMER B

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

SENTINEL LIGHTING / STREET LIGHTING

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kWh)

RP-2005-0013
EB-2005-0031

$19.97
$0.0297

$22.63
$0.0497

$26.09
$0.0418

$583.29
$2.4796

$557.42
$10.0759

$2,792.65
$9.9463

$0.0366



