Interim Rates Great Lakes Power Limited - Distribution Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges Effective Date: March 1, 2005 Implementation Date: April 1, 2005		RP-2005-0013 EB-2005-0031
RESIDENTIAL		
Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kWh)	\$19.97 \$0.0297
RESIDENTIAL (Seasonal)		
Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kWh)	\$22.63 \$0.0497
<u>GENERAL SERVICE < 50 KW</u>		
Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kWh)	\$26.09 \$0.0418
GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Non Time of Use)	
Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kW)	\$583.29 \$2.4796
LARGE CUSTOMER A		
Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kW)	\$557.42 \$10.0759
LARGE CUSTOMER B		
Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kW)	\$2,792.65 \$9.9463
SENTINEL LIGHTING / STREET LIGHTING		
Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kWh)	\$0.0366